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VXEMHFW�WR�FKDQJH�LI�DLUOLQH�IXHO�VXUFKDUJHV�RU�WD[HV�DUH�LQFUHDVHG��ZKLFK�FRXOG�KDSSHQ�XS�
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SHQDOWLHV�� &DQFHOODWLRQV� DIWHU�0DUFK� ���� ����� DUH� VXEMHFW� WR� DGGLWLRQDO� DLUOLQH�� KRWHO�� DQG� WRXU�
SHQDOWLHV�WKDW�PD\�H[FHHG�����RI�WKH�WRXU�FRVW��&DQFHOODWLRQV�ZLWKLQ�WZR�ZHHNV�RI�GHSDUWXUH�GDWH�
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*Price displayed is for cash/check payments only at a discounted rate. Any form of electronic payment (i.e. debit/credit 
cards) will void this discount. 
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Day 1 Tue 4-June Depart USA on your overnight flight to Tel Aviv Night on Plane 

Day 2 Wed 5-June Arrival in Tel Aviv, transfer to hotel Daniel, Herzliya 

Day 3 Thu 6-June Caesarea, Mt Carmel, Nazareth Village, Mt Arbel  Nof Ginosar, Galilee 

Day 4 Fri 7-June Mt of Beatitudes, Tabgah, Capernaum, Magdala, Nof Ginosar, 
Galilee  (wooden boat), St. Peter’s Fish lunch, Baptism 

Nof Ginosar, Galilee 

Day 5 Sat 8-June Caesarea Philippi, Tel Dan, Jordan River Kayaking, Mt Bental Nof Ginosar, Galilee 

Day 6 Sun 9-June Beit Shean, Wadi Qelt & St George’s Monastery, Good     
Samaritan Inn, Israel Museum, Haas Promenade 

Leonardo Plaza, Jerusalem 

Day 7 Mon 10-June Mount of Olives, Palm Sunday Road, Garden of Gethsemane 
Southern Steps & Davidson Center w/ ancient Roman Theater 
Jewish Quarter & Cardo, Olive Wood Shop 

Leonardo Plaza, Jerusalem 

Day 8 Tue 11-June Free day at passenger leisure 

Western Wall Plaza & Tunnel with Tour after dinner 
Leonardo Plaza, Jerusalem 

Day 9 Wed 12-June Beit Shemesh, Elah Valley: Philistine Country 
Shepherd's Fields: View of Bethlehem, Bethany: Lazarus Tomb 
Friends of Zion Museum 

Leonardo Plaza, Jerusalem 

Day 10 Thu 13-June St Anne's Church, Pool of Bethesda, Antonia Fortress 
Way of the Cross, Garden Tomb: Communion 
Free afternoon at passenger leisure 

Leonardo Plaza, Jerusalem 

Day 11 Fri 14-June Arrive home  

 

Register online at www.inspiredtravel.com/tohug19is 



Blessed is the man whose 
strength is in You, whose heart    

is set on pilgrimage.   Psalm 84:5 
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 Hosted by  

Pastor Tom Hughes 
Tuesday, June 4 – Friday, June 14, 2019 


